
8.00

7.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

35.00

125.00

110.00

135.00

160.00

160.00

125.00

150.00

160.00

180.0095.00



8.00

35.00

38.00

40.00

60.00

60.00

8.00

10.00

40.00

50.00



45.00

55.00

55.00

8.00 40.00

95.00



35.00

40.00

65.00

40.008.00

45.00

55.00

60.00

9.00



55.00

65.00

65.00

85.00



65.00

65.00

75.00

35.00

35.00

45.00

7.00



4.00
4.00

4.00

5.00

Galvanina BIO orange / lemon / grapefruit / tonic / Ginger beer 330 6.00

Guāvas-citronu / Гуава и лимон / Guava and lemon 10.00

7.00

7.00
7.00

7.00

7.00

10.00

10.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

мёд

Apelsīnu

Burkānu

Ananāsu

banānu



20.00

20.00

20.00

Užavas 500 7.00

Latvian Craft Beer 500 7.00

Cross Keys Gin

Whitley Neill Original Gin

Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit Gin

Roku Japanese Craft Gin

7.00

7.00

7.00

8.00

500
330

500

5.00

5.00Henry Westons Vintage Cider

5.00
5.00

7.00

6.00
6.00

6.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00
6.00

6.00

8.00

8.00

7.00



8.00

12.00

10.00

15.00

14.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

22.00Jameson 18 YO

8.00Jack Daniels Single Barrel

6.00Jim Beam Black

Maker's Mark 8.00

8.00

6.00

10.00

22.00

15.00

7.00

10.00

25.00

7.00

10.00

23.00

Nairi 20 YO

Dvin 10 YO

14.00

12.00

18.00

Saint-Vivant Armagnac X.O.

1982

14.00

20.00

12.00 Transcontinental Jamaica WP 2012 Navy 10.00

Bumbu 8.00



5.00

7.00

8.00Salvano Grappa 42%

Ice Palace Vodka 6.00

Belveder Pure 8.00

Absolut Vodka 8.00

Katel One 7.00

Ciroc Vodka 9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

Rooster Rojo Blanco 7.00

Cenote Anejo 12.00

Caffè Corretto 8.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

Espressino Freddo



Spritz
Aperol Spritz

Hugo Spritz 

Limoncello Spritz 

Galliano Lautentico Spritz

Nutty Delight 

Negroni Sbagliato  

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

Italian Favourites
Puccini 

Bellini

Rossini

The Godfather

Amaretto Sour

Italian Fasioned 

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Mojito
Classic Mojito

Chambord Dry Mojito

Strawberry Mojito 

Seasonal Mojito  

Caipirinha (mojito brother) 

Mint Julep (another brother)

10.00

14.00

12.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

No Martini No Party
Passion fruit Martini

Apple wood Martini 

Peach Spiced Martini

Espresso Martini

Dry Martini

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

Mocktails
Aperol 

Hugo

Rhubarb Fizz

8.00

8.00

8.00

Our Negroni
Negroni

Unusual Negroni

White Negroni

Chocolate Negroni 

Pineapple Infused Negroni

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00


